Belt Weighing
Belt scales
Milltronics MCS
4
■ Overview
Milltronics MCS is a compact, rugged, modular, heavy-duty belt
scale for use in mobile crushers and aggregate screening
plants.

for use with flat bar or MWL calibration
2
Further designs Order Code
Please add "-Z" to article no. and specify order
code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 x 38 mm (2.7 x 1.5 inch)],
Measuring-point number / identification
(max 27 characters), specify in plain text.
Y15
Application Eng. reference number
(max. 15 characters), specify in plain text.
Y31
Manufacturer's test certificate:
According to EN 10204-2.2
C11
Operating instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at:
Spare parts
Stainless steel load cell
[17-4 PH (1.4568) stainless steel construction with
304 (1.4301) stainless steel cover]
25 lb (11.3 kg) A5E01673047
50 lb (22.7 kg) A5E01135823
100 lb (45.4 kg) A5E01135824
250 lb (113.4 kg) A5E01135825
500 lb (226.8 kg) A5E01135826
Spare load cell hardware kit A5E44809390
Calibration weights
Flat bar/MWL retrofit kit 7MH7723-1HA
Calibration test arm assembly, c/w one 8.2 kg